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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30
1900. 1001.

Goodin, 0., Leonard, Clareville
Gooding, Jacob (Exors. of), Cross Creek
G-ordon, Peter, Bdenvale, Maaterton
Grace Bros., Weraawhaiteri, Gladstone
Grant, John, Bannockburn, Gladstone
Gray Brothers, Calton Hill, Gladstone
Gray, F. (Exors. of), Fairburn, Maeterton ...
Gray, John, Gladstone
Green, James, Martinborough
Qreenaway, Thomas, Martinborough
Grey, James, Gladstone
Haigh, S., G-revtown
Hales, C. (Exors. of),FlatPoint, Masterton...
Hamuera Mahupuku and Hutton, Paehuea,

Gladstone
Hannah, James, Carterton
Hannah, Robert, Clareville
Hannay, Alexander, Te Para, Featherston ...
Harris, A. J.,Pukoi, Martinborough
Harris Bros., Hautotara, Martinborough
Harris, Charles, Birch Hill, Martinborough
Harris, Charles, Wantwood, Martinborough
Harrison, Q-. P., Grreytown
Hawkins, B. B., Moroa, Greytown
Hawtin, Harry, Gladstone
Heagerty, J. D., Greytown
Hemi Enoka, Kahautara
.Henare Poukiki, Featherston
Hodder, James, Dalefield
Hodder, John, Tauherenikau
Hodder, Walter, jun., Featherston
Hodder, William, Torohanga, Featherston ...
Hodge, Herbert, Mangahina, Gladstone
Hooker, Robert, Carterton
Hooper, J. T., Carterton
Hume, George, Tauanui, Martinborough
Hume, William, Tauanui, Martinborough ...
Hutton, Q-. T. F., Featherston
Ingley, Thomas, Morrison's Bush
Jackson, H. H., Stonestead, G-reytown
Jackson, M. J.H., Sunnyside, Featherston ...
Johnston, C. F., Ngaturi, G-ladstone
Johnston, Jacob, Carterton
Jones, J.,Matarawa
Jones,W. H. P., Moroa Plain, Greytown
Joseph, Jacob,Dry River, Martinborough ...
Joseph, Jacob, The Knoll, Feathereton
Judd, Henry, Woodside, Greytown
Judd, John, Kuratiwhiti, Greytown . .
Jury, C. J., Glendower, Greytown
Kempton, T., Elm Grove, G-reytown
Kempton, Thomas, West Taratahi, Greytown
Kennedy, Thomas, Fairfield, Martinborough
King and Eaton, Carterton
Knapp, George, Morrison's Bush
Knapp, W. and G. F., Fernridge, Matarawa
Knopfli, Jacob, Masterton
Kummer Brothers, Kummerstein
Kummer, G-. H. J.,Kummerstein, Masterton
Lowes and Iorns, Carterton
Manihera Ruka, Featherston
Manihera, W. H., Featherston
Martin, Arthur, Otaraia, Martinborough
Martin, John, Puruatanga, Martinborough ...
Martin, W. J., Huangarua, Martinborough...
Mason, H. S., Glenhazard, Gladstone
Matthews, A., Wairongamai, Featherston ...
Matthews, Charles, Oporua, Featherston
Matthews, Alfred, Wharepapa, Featherston
Maunsell, Albert, Te Para, Carterton
Maunsell, E. S., Riversdale, Greytown
McDonald, John, Martinborougli
McDougall, D. (Exrs.) ,iPirinoa,Martinbovough
McFarlane and Tileon, MoikiFarm, Greytown
McLaehlan, D., Springbank, Gladstone
McLaren, P., Ngakonui, Martinborough
McLaren, Wm., Bush G-ully, Martinborough
McLeod, A. D., Kai Kuri, Martinborough ...
McLeod, Angus, Carterton
McLeod, A., Glendrynesch,Martinborough...
McLeod, Chas., Mt. Adams, Martinborough
McLeod, W. M., Whakaponi, Martinborough
McMaeter, D., Matawhero, Martinborough...
McMaster, J.,The Grove, Martinborough ...
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McMaster, John, Tuhitarata, Martinborough
Miller, W., Calton Hill, Gladstone
Monckton, F., Brookfield
Moody, Alfred, Shepherd's Bush, Carterton
Moody, J. H., Gladstone
Moore Brothers, Carterton
Moore, F., G-lenburn, Maeterton
Moore, Fred, Taipoe, Gladstone
Morrie, John, Meadow Bank, Masterton
Morrison, H. and C.,Glenmorvan, Morrison's
Natanahira, Wi Toi, Rangatau, Gladstone ...
Nicols and Speedy, Gum Grove, Featherston
Nicolson, Donald, Melverton, Clareville
Niniwa Heremaiah, Martinborough
Nix, Lewis, Park Hill, Carterton
Nix, W. J.,Tauherenikau
Oates, Henry, Parkvale, Carterton
Oates, J., Glendower, Carterton
Oates, Jr G., Peach Grove, Carterton
O'Keefe, John, Martinborough
O'Neale, A. B., Featherston
Ordish, W. C, Matarawa
Paea TariWhatakarari, Paihuia, Gladstone...
Pain, George, Clifton Grove, Martinborough
Pain, George, Martinborough
Pain, J. A., Martinborougfi
Pain and Sutherland, AdmiralRun, Martin-

borough
Paku Rawhira, Homewood, Masterton
Paku Tamaireia, Homewood
Parish, John, Martinborough
Parker, F. W., Carterton
Parker, J., Featherston
Parker, William, Martinborough
Patereon, J. N. R., Belvedere, Carterton
Pearce, Frederick, Kahautara, Featherston...
Perry Bros., Penrose, Masterton
Peters, Henry, Waihakeke ...
Pharazyn, C, Longwood, Featherston
Phelps, James, Matarawa
Fhillipson, A. F., Sunnyside, Wharau
Philp, William, Featherston
Pike, Amy A., Gladstone
Pike, John, Masterton
Pilmer, A. G., Masterton
Piripi Te Maire, Martinborough
Pou, Ema, Gladstone
Pouhiki, H. M., Kahautara
Prentice, A. C, Greytown
Quaintrell, F. W., Clareville
Ray, Thomas, Carterton
Rayner, B. H., Kuripuni, Masterton
Rayner, B. and W., Kuripuni
Rayner, J.,Kuripuni
Rayner, J. N. B., Kuripuni
Rayner, T. J., Kuripuni
Rayner, W. H., Kuripuni
Reid, Thomas, Clareville
Renall, Roger, Kokotau, Carterton
Renata Hape, Wharau, Gladstone
Reynolds Brothers, Majfleld, Clareville
Richards Brothers, Wainuioru, Gladstone ...
Riddiford, B. J., Glenburn, Martinborough
Riddiford, E. J.,Te Awaiti (Hutt)
Roberts, Thomas, Home Lea, Clareville
Rofe, F. H., Gladstone
Ross, Alexander, Martinborough
Ross, J. and D., Martinborough
Ross, G. M., Kuripuni
Rowe, R., Hurunuiorangi, Gladstone
Roydhouse, W. F., York Farm, Gladstone ...
Russell, J.P., Wangai Moana, Martinborough
Seely, Austin, Gladstone
Sexton, James, Huruinuiorangi, Gladstone ...
Sharp, Alexander, Marl inborough
Shaw, George, Waihakeke
Simpson, Alfred, Wharau, Wainuioru
Simpson, George, Poplar Farm, Gladstone ...
Sinclair, D., Burnside, Martinborough
Sinclair, Donald, Moroa, Greytown
Skeet, J. 0., Whatu, Greytown
Skey, H. F., The Pines, Clareville
Smart, Mary, Martinborough
Smith, David, Martiuborough

2O25
227

■235
335■38

1386
11 206

180
2052

3°9
2672

253
670

>°73
710
298

1200
168
500

410
6860

260
59°

90

5°o
IOIO

4404
590

325°
200
700
298

3908
367

1762
277
120

1378
Nil
5894
1000

2214
Nil
2840
223
670
1088
878
3'°

1286
'77
500

Nil
110
300

4200
340
662

3992

377
5°
82

112
400
653
MS

1360
S>37S6S
3900

'95
Nil

2«S
•»I

487Nil
758446
100

400
2752

778

59°
200

1312

99
475
180

i<>331238
1062
Nil
Nil
Nil

707
262
928
■85
4'3

2'57
100

4375°
98498

366
670
120

295
491
495

1888
255

12520
44800

86
456
553
488
■65
400

>3<3
7996
Nil

177668
7357

'5°
142

559
180
60

184
1210

230
674
18361
184

1111

20
1092
81.S
898

3«o
Nil

695
794
086


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

